HOPE

BEREIILYS-—EIXIAEEE

2004

4

(]
22

HOPE
1
50
50 84 3000
50-84 3000 2003
2550
HOPE

50

65

50 64

Tel
Tel




2003 9

50-84 3000 2550
HOPE
50 64 78.2 75 63.8
75 10
‘EI ] O O @
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
12.0 66.2 18.2  |3|@.3
50-64
(65-74
5.7 58.1 26.0 9.9 0.3
o - |
50
50 64 71.0 75
83.1
50 64
72.4
o = o o = E " o o m
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
50-64 : . 24 500 26 |afos
(65-74 ) 05 e ) L2 461 268 .e
a5
(75 ) ( )L 182 326 91 |00




75 2 3

75
75

80.0 |—— (50-64 ) —=— (65-74 ) —th— 5 =

700
600
500
40.0

300
200
100

0.0

1 65 50 64

50 64
28.5
50 64 3.4
75 23.4

400 |—— (50-64 ) —m— (65-74 ) —t— (75 )
350 |
300
250
200 |
150
100 |

125

6.4
22

00




75.5
62.0

0.0 200 400 60.0 80.0 100.0

26.0
17.4 “ ” 23.5

700 —— .
635
50.0

400
30.0
200 r
100
0.0




70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
300
20.0
10.0

00

60

40

20

—ir—
+
436
— 406 391
— 342
287
276 26
%206 118.1 : 16.5 15.8 153 144 122
N 2 1A
!4-4‘ adX) >l g
59.7 35.5
(TOP20)




10.

11

12.

13
14

HOPE

HOPE

HOPE

HOPE

HOPE

HOPE
HOPE

. HOPE

HOPE

HOPE
HOPE
HOPE
HOPE
HOPE

X1

11

50

50

60

1600

HOPE

2001 5
2001 7
2001 8
2001 9
2001 11
2001 11
2002 3
2002 7
2002 10
2003
2003
2003 12
2004 2

10



